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List of Open Access Journals

Agri, Food & Aqua

Advances in Crop Science and Technology

Advances in Dairy Research

Agrotechnology

Aquaculture Research & Development

Arabidopsis C. Elegans and Zebrafish

Biofertilizers & Biopesticides

Crop Research

Experimental Food Chemistry

Fisheries & Livestock Production

Fisheries and Aquaculture Journal

Fisheriessciences

Food & Industrial Microbiology

Food & Nutritional Disorders

Food Processing & Technology

Food: Microbiology, Safety & Hygiene

Forest Research

Horticulture

International Biodiversity, Bioprospecting and Development
Marine Science: Research & Development

Medicinal & Aromatic Plants

Nutrition & Food Sciences

Plant Pathology & Microbiology

Poultry, Fisheries & Wildlife Sciences

Probiotics & Health

Research & Reviews: Journal of Agriculture and Allied Sciences
Research & Reviews: Journal of Food and Dairy Technology
Rice Research

Traditional Medicine and Clinical Naturopathy (Homeopathy & Ayurve-

dic Medicine-2167-1206)

Business & Management

Accounting & Marketing

Arabian Journal of Business and Management Review
Business & Financial Affairs

Business & Hotel Management

Business and Economics Journal

Defense Studies & Resource Management
Entrepreneurship & Organization Management

Global Economics

Hotel & Business Management

International Journal of Accounting Research
International Journal of Economics and Management Science
Internet Banking & Commerce

Review of Public Administration and Management
Stock & Forex Trading

Tourism & Hospitality

Chemical Engineering

Advanced Chemical Engineering
Bioprocessing & Biotechniques

Chemical Engineering & Process Technology
Thermodynamics & Catalysis

Chemistry

Analytical & Bioanalytical Techniques
Analytical & Electrochemical Insights
Bioenergetics: Open Access

Chemical Informatics

Chemical Sciences Journal
Chromatography & Separation Techniques
Clinical & Medical Biochemistry: Open Access
Clinical Chemistry: Open Access
Environmental & Analytical Toxicology
Environmental Analytical Chemistry
Glycobiology

Herbal Medicine: Open Access

2329-8863
2329-888X
2168-9881
2155-9546
2155-6202
2454-1761
2332-2608
2150-3508
1307-234X
2324-9323
2157-7110
2168-9776
2376-0354
2376-0214
2155-9910
2167-0412
2155-9600
2157-7471
2375-446X
2329-8901
2347-226X
2321-6204
2375-4338

2168-9601
2223-5833
2167-0234
2324-9129
2151-6219
2324-9314
2169-026X
2375-4389
2169-0286
2162-6359
1204-5357
2315-7844
2168-9458
2167-0269

2090-4568
2155-9821
2157-7048
2157-7544

2155-9872

2167-7662
2150-3494
2157-7064

2161-0525

2168-958X
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Immuno Chemistry: Open Access

Industrial Chemistry: Open Access

International Journal of Applied Biology and Pharmaceutical

Technology

International Journal of Drug Development & Research
Mass Spectrometry: Open Access

Medicinal Chemistry

Modern Chemistry & Applications

Natural Products Chemistry & Research Journal

Neuro Chemistry: Open Access

Organic & Inorganic Chemistry

Organic Chemistry: Current Research

Pharmaceutical Analytical Chemistry: Open Access
Physical Chemistry & Biophysics

RROIJ: Medicinal Chemistry

Structural Chemsitry & Crystallography Communication
Trends in Green Chemistry

Vitamins & Minerals

Clinical

Ageing Science

Ancient Diseases & Preventive Remedies
Anesthesia & Clinical Research

Annals of Clinical and Laboratory Research
Arrhythmia: Open Access

Atherosclerosis: Open Access

Cell Biology: Research & Therapy
Cellular & Molecular Pathology

Clinical & Experimental Cardiology

Clinical & Experimental Dermatology Research
Clinical & Experimental Nephrology

Clinical & Experimental Oncology

Clinical & Experimental Ophthalmology
Clinical & Experimental Orthopaedics
Clinical & Experimental Pathology
Clinical & Molecular Endocrinology
Clinical and Experimental Psychology
Clinical and Experimental Transplantation
Clinical Case Reports

Clinical Depression

Clinical Dermatology Research Journal
Clinical Diabetes & Practice

Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics

Clinical Oncology and Practice

Clinical Pediatrics

Clinical Pediatrics & Dermatology

Clinical Psychiatry

Clinical Research & Bioethics

Clinical Research On Foot & Ankle
Clinical Respiratory: Open Access

Clinical Toxicology

Clinical Trials

Clinics in Mother and Child Health
Cosmetology & Orofacial Surgery
Cosmetology & Trichology

Dermatitis

Diabetes Case Reports

Dialysis and Clinical Practice

Drug Intoxication & Detoxification : Novel Approaches
Dual Diagnosis: Open Access

Eye & Cataract Refractive Surgery
Forensic Toxicology & Pharmacology
Glaucoma: Open Access

HIV & Retro Virus

Immunooncology

Insights in Pediatric Cardiology

0976-4550

0975-9344

2161-0444
2329-6798
2329-6836

2161-0401

2161-0398

2376-1318

2329-8847
2329-8731
2155-6148
2386-5180

2324-9293

2155-9880
2155-9554

2324-9110
2155-9570

2161-0681
2165-7920

2155-9627
2329-910X
2161-0495
2167-0870
2090-7214

2327-4557
2325-9841



Silver Sponsor

mAbXxience

From lab to life

mADbxience is a Spanish-based company specializing in the development,
production, and commercialization of biopharmaceuticals. With over a
decade of expertise, our mission is clear: to provide accessible, affordable
medicines across the globe, aiming to enhance the quality of life by ensuring
universal access to high-caliber medicines.

With two market-approved products and a robust pipeline in development, we
have established a B2B presence in over 100 markets. Alongside this, we have
formed a network with more than 30 partners and built a dedicated team of
over 1,000 professionals. Our three multi-product facilities, located in Europe
and South America, have obtained GMP approval from esteemed regulatory
bodies, including the FDA, EMA, and others. Furthermore, as a global
biopharmaceutical expert, mAbxience specializes in Contract Development
and Manufacturing Organization services (CDMO), utilizing advanced
technology and innovative platforms to deliver integrated manufacturing
solutions.

mAbxience

Calle Manuel Pombo Angulo 28, 3rd floor
28050 Madrid (Spain)

Phone: +34 917 711 500

Email: contact@mabxience.com


mailto:contact@mabxience.com

AT SVAR,
WE SUPPORT BIOSIMILAR DEVELOPMENT

Svar has developed functional bioassays for over 15 years, enabling us to offer a broad range of
solutions for assessing biopharmaceuticals. These include functional bioassays targeting Fc-effector
and Cell-Activation functions, Mode of Action reflecting potency assays, and bioanalytical services

- all intended to support your bioassay needs within every phase of the drug development continuum.

ANTIBODY
CHARACTERIZATION

Bioassays to assess Fc-effector &
Cell-Activation functions::

BIOANALYTICAL
SERVICES

Offering robust qualitative &
semi-quantitative assays within:

= MOA-reflecting and highly sensitive ©
ADCC, ADCP, CDC bioassays

Pharmacokinetics (PK)

= Toxicokinetics (TK)
« CD3 effector cell line to characterize

bispecific antibodies = Pharmacodynamics (PD)

= Biomarker Testing
Immunogenicity (ADA/NAb)

= Prevalidated PK & ADA assays for
popular Biosimilar candidates

= Large suite of target cells engineered
to work optimally together with .
effector cells

= Target specific functional reporter
cell lines

Drive Innovation with Cell-Based Reporter
Gene Assays.

Fit for purpose Bioanalytical Services
- for each step of assessing drug safety.

QC-POTENCY ASSAYS
UNDER GMP

GMP Analysis of Biologics & Biosimilar
samples from development to
manufacturing:

= Custom development or adaptation
of reporter cell lines

= Development and validation of GMP
potency assays for lot release QC
and stability testing

= Routine analysis to support stability,
lot release and in-process testing

Bioassay services throughout the lifecycle
of drug development.

Discover how we can support Biotherapeutic/Biosimilar development

Let’s develop the future of life science together!

Svar Life Science | +46 405376 00 | www.svarlifescience.com

SVAr



http://www.svarlifescience.com/

DAY-1

April 04, 2024
Meeting Hall

09:00-09:20 Registrations

Opening Ceremony s s w s w e e on o (09:20-09:30

Keynote Forum

Title: Leveraging gene-editing technology to enable production of low-cost biotherapeutics

09:30-10:00 Francois Xavier Frapaise, Biosimilars Consultant Paris, France

Title: Assessing the impact of dental malocclusion on the body postural balance: Correlation
10:00-10:30  between angle class, pelvic balance and center of foot pressure
Samia Karkouri, Mohammed V University, Morocco

Sessions: Pediatrics | Pain Management | Biosimilars | Biologics | Drug Development | Nursing | Healthcare | Diabetes
Session Introduction
Title: Paracetamol (acetaminophen) in pediatric pain management: What do we know today?
10:30-10:50  Rassa Pegahi, UPSA, France

Stephane Moniotte, Leuven University, Belgium

Title: Improving nursing competence and patient care through mock codes Into the Incision

10:50-11:1 . _— . - .
0:50 0 Ericka Castilletti, Good Samaritan University Hospital, USA
Title: Comparison of the cytotoxic activity of IL-2, transfer factor extracted from colostrum, transfer
11:10-11:30 factor extracted egg yolk and human dialyzable leukocyte extracts

David Vollmer, 4Life Research, USA
Ramon Simon- Lopez, Switzerland

Refreshments Break & Group Photo: 11:30-11:45 4

Workshop

)

Title: Management of adolescent idiopathic scoliosis
11:45-12:15  Samia Karkouri, Mohammed V University, Morocco
Leila Benzakour, PROTEOR MAROC, Morocco



12:15-12:35

12:35-12:55

13:45-14:30

14:30-15:15

Sessions: Gynecology Obsestrics and Women Health

15:15-15:35

15:35-15:55

15:55-16:15

16:30-16:50

16:50-17:10

17:10-17:30

Sessions to be continue...

Title: What is the real value of phase three trials in biosimilars assessment?
Francois Xavier Frapaise, Biosimilars Consultant Paris, France

Title: Towards human fabrics: Ethical and regulatory issues
Elena Salvaterra, ISOPROG-Somatolink EPFP Research Network, Italy

Lunch Break: 12:55-13:45 @ Restaurant
Special Sessions

Title: Biosimilar development: About puzzle pieces and where to find them (Exhibitor)
Ulrich Mayer, Svar Life Science, Sweden

Title: mAbxience Success Story - Helping People Live Better (Sponsorship)
Alvaro Camino, mAbxience Research S. L, Spain

Title: Frequency of urinary tract infection in females with preterm labor
Ayesha Qureshi, King Edward Medical University, UK

Title: Facilitators and barriers to contraception access and use for hispanic american adolescent
women: An integrated review
Lindsay M. Batek, University of Rochester School of Nursing, USA

Title: Classification of Type 2 diabetes incidence risk with their health behavior among the thirty to
fifty aged korean adults: Latent class analysis using KNHANES (2016-2019)
Roma Seol, College of Medicine Inje University, South Korea

Networking & Refreshments Break: 16:15-16:30

Virtual Presentation

Title: Innovations in biosimilars: Ensuring quality from a regulatory angle
Luis Gerardo Alcala Carmona, Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico, Mexico

Title: Optimizing soluble expression of an anti-VEGF biosimilar to Brolucizumab for the treatment of
age-related macular degeneration
Mohadeseh Haji Abdolvahab, Motamed Cancer Institute, Iran

Title: Trastuzumab biosimilar (Kanjinti) efficacy in breast cancer: Case report in Saudi Arabia
Mohamed Abdel Raof Elsisi, Hayat National Hospitals, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia



Title: Sealing wax and bottles in bags—A paradigm shift in refined olive oil packaging: Preliminary
17:30-17:50 results
Nicola Mercanti, University of Pisa, Italy

Panel Discussions
» Awards & Closing Ceremony

Bookmark your Dates

34" Annual European Pharma Congress

July 25-26, 2024 | Frankfurt, Germany

Website: https://europe.pharmaceuticalconferences.com/

30" International Conference on Advanced Clinical Research and Clinical Trials

August 08-09, 2024 | London, UK

Website: https://clinicalresearch.pharmaceuticalconferences.com/

18" European Biosimilars Congress

April 21-22, 2025 | Barcelona, Spain

Website: https://biosimilars-biologics.pharmaceuticalconferences.com/europe/

UK: Conference Series LLC Ltd 35 Ruddlesway, Windsor, Berkshire, SL4 5SF




