conferenceseries.com

17TH European Biosimilars Congress

April 04-05 2024 Madrid, Spain



Scientific Program

List of Open Access Journals

Agri, Food & Aqua

Advances in Crop Science and Technology	2329-8863
Advances in Dairy Research	2329-888X
Agrotechnology	2168-9881
Aquaculture Research & Development	2155-9546
Arabidopsis C. Elegans and Zebrafish	-
Biofertilizers & Biopesticides	2155-6202
Crop Research	2454-1761
Experimental Food Chemistry	
Fisheries & Livestock Production	2332-2608
Fisheries and Aquaculture Journal	2150-3508
Fisheriessciences	1307-234X
Food & Industrial Microbiology	-
Food & Nutritional Disorders	2324-9323
Food Processing & Technology	2157-7110
Food: Microbiology, Safety & Hygiene	-
Forest Research	2168-9776
Horticulture	2376-0354
International Biodiversity, Bioprospecting and Development	2376-0214
Marine Science: Research & Development	2155-9910
Medicinal & Aromatic Plants	2167-0412
Nutrition & Food Sciences	2155-9600
Plant Pathology & Microbiology	2157-7471
Poultry, Fisheries & Wildlife Sciences	2375-446X
Probiotics & Health	2329-8901
Research & Reviews: Journal of Agriculture and Allied Sciences	2347-226X
Research & Reviews: Journal of Food and Dairy Technology	2321-6204
Rice Research	2375-4338
Traditional Medicine and Clinical Naturopathy (Homeopathy & Ayurvedic Medicine-2167-1206)	-

Business & Management

Accounting & Marketing	2168-9601
Arabian Journal of Business and Management Review	2223-5833
Business & Financial Affairs	2167-0234
Business & Hotel Management	2324-9129
Business and Economics Journal	2151-6219
Defense Studies & Resource Management	2324-9314
Entrepreneurship & Organization Management	2169-026X
Global Economics	2375-4389
Hotel & Business Management	2169-0286
International Journal of Accounting Research	-
International Journal of Economics and Management Science	2162-6359
Internet Banking & Commerce	1204-5357
Review of Public Administration and Management	2315-7844
Stock & Forex Trading	2168-9458
Tourism & Hospitality	2167-0269

Chemical Engineering

Advanced Chemical Engineering	2090-4568
Bioprocessing & Biotechniques	2155-9821
Chemical Engineering & Process Technology	2157-7048
Thermodynamics & Catalysis	2157-7544

Chemistry

Analytical & Bioanalytical Techniques	2155-9872
Analytical & Electrochemical Insights	-
Bioenergetics: Open Access	2167-7662
Chemical Informatics	-
Chemical Sciences Journal	2150-3494
Chromatography & Separation Techniques	2157-7064
Clinical & Medical Biochemistry: Open Access	-
Clinical Chemistry: Open Access	-
Environmental & Analytical Toxicology	2161-0525
Environmental Analytical Chemistry	-
Glycobiology	2168-958X
Herbal Medicine: Open Access	-

Immuno Chemistry: Open Access	-
Industrial Chemistry: Open Access	-
International Journal of Applied Biology and Pharmaceutical Technology	0976-4550
International Journal of Drug Development & Research	0975-9344
Mass Spectrometry: Open Access	-
Medicinal Chemistry	2161-0444
Modern Chemistry & Applications	2329-6798
Natural Products Chemistry & Research Journal	2329-6836
Neuro Chemistry: Open Access	-
Organic & Inorganic Chemistry	-
Organic Chemistry: Current Research	2161-0401
Pharmaceutical Analytical Chemistry: Open Access	-
Physical Chemistry & Biophysics	2161-0398
RROIJ: Medicinal Chemistry	-
Structural Chemsitry & Crystallography Communication	-
Trends in Green Chemistry	-
Vitamins & Minerals	2376-1318

Clinical

Ageing Science	2329-8847
Ancient Diseases & Preventive Remedies	2329-8731
Anesthesia & Clinical Research	2155-6148
Annals of Clinical and Laboratory Research	2386-5180
Arrhythmia: Open Access	-
Atherosclerosis: Open Access	-
Cell Biology: Research & Therapy	2324-9293
Cellular & Molecular Pathology	-
Clinical & Experimental Cardiology	2155-9880
Clinical & Experimental Dermatology Research	2155-9554
Clinical & Experimental Nephrology	-
Clinical & Experimental Oncology	2324-9110
Clinical & Experimental Ophthalmology	2155-9570
Clinical & Experimental Orthopaedics	-
Clinical & Experimental Pathology	2161-0681
Clinical & Molecular Endocrinology	-
Clinical and Experimental Psychology	-
Clinical and Experimental Transplantation	-
Clinical Case Reports	2165-7920
Clinical Depression	-
Clinical Dermatology Research Journal	-
Clinical Diabetes & Practice	-
Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics	-
Clinical Oncology and Practice	-
Clinical Pediatrics	-
Clinical Pediatrics & Dermatology	-
Clinical Psychiatry	-
Clinical Research & Bioethics	2155-9627
Clinical Research On Foot & Ankle	2329-910X
Clinical Respiratory: Open Access	-
Clinical Toxicology	2161-0495
Clinical Trials	2167-0870
Clinics in Mother and Child Health	2090-7214
Cosmetology & Orofacial Surgery	-
Cosmetology & Trichology	-
Dermatitis	-
Diabetes Case Reports	- 1
Dialysis and Clinical Practice	-
Drug Intoxication & Detoxification : Novel Approaches	2327-4557
Dual Diagnosis: Open Access	-
Eye & Cataract Refractive Surgery	-
Forensic Toxicology & Pharmacology	2325-9841
Glaucoma: Open Access	-
HIV & Retro Virus	-
Immunooncology	-
Insights in Pediatric Cardiology	-

Silver Sponsor



mAbxience is a Spanish-based company specializing in the development, production, and commercialization of biopharmaceuticals. With over a decade of expertise, our mission is clear: to provide accessible, affordable medicines across the globe, aiming to enhance the quality of life by ensuring universal access to high-caliber medicines.

With two market-approved products and a robust pipeline in development, we have established a B2B presence in over 100 markets. Alongside this, we have formed a network with more than 30 partners and built a dedicated team of over 1,000 professionals. Our three multi-product facilities, located in Europe and South America, have obtained GMP approval from esteemed regulatory bodies, including the FDA, EMA, and others. Furthermore, as a global biopharmaceutical expert, mAbxience specializes in Contract Development and Manufacturing Organization services (CDMO), utilizing advanced technology and innovative platforms to deliver integrated manufacturing solutions.

mAbxience

Calle Manuel Pombo Angulo 28, 3rd floor 28050 Madrid (Spain)

Phone: +34 917 711 500

Email: contact@mabxience.com



AT SVAR, WE SUPPORT BIOSIMILAR DEVELOPMENT

Svar has developed functional bioassays for over 15 years, enabling us to offer a broad range of solutions for assessing biopharmaceuticals. These include functional bioassays targeting Fc-effector and Cell-Activation functions, Mode of Action reflecting potency assays, and bioanalytical services - all intended to support your bioassay needs within every phase of the drug development continuum.

ANTIBODY CHARACTERIZATION

Bioassays to assess Fc-effector & Cell-Activation functions::

- · MOA-reflecting and highly sensitive ADCC, ADCP, CDC bioassays
- CD3 effector cell line to characterize bispecific antibodies
- · Large suite of target cells engineered to work optimally together with effector cells
- Target specific functional reporter cell lines

Drive Innovation with Cell-Based Reporter Gene Assays.

BIOANALYTICAL SERVICES

Offering robust qualitative & semi-quantitative assays within:

- Pharmacokinetics (PK)
- Toxicokinetics (TK)
- Pharmacodynamics (PD)
- **Biomarker Testing**
- Immunogenicity (ADA/NAb)
- Prevalidated PK & ADA assays for popular Biosimilar candidates

Fit for purpose Bioanalytical Services - for each step of assessing drug safety.

QC-POTENCY ASSAYS UNDER GMP

GMP Analysis of Biologics & Biosimilar samples from development to manufacturing:

- · Custom development or adaptation of reporter cell lines
- Development and validation of GMP potency assays for lot release QC and stability testing
- · Routine analysis to support stability, lot release and in-process testing

Bioassay services throughout the lifecycle of drug development.

Discover how we can support Biotherapeutic/Biosimilar development Let's develop the future of life science together!



DAY-1

April 04, 2024 Meeting Hall

09:00-09:20 Registrations

Opening Ceremony

1 8

·· 09:20-09:30

Keynote Forum

09:30-10:00

Title: Leveraging gene-editing technology to enable production of low-cost biotherapeutics

Francois Xavier Frapaise, Biosimilars Consultant Paris, France

Title: Assessing the impact of dental malocclusion on the body postural balance: Correlation

10:00-10:30 between angle class, pelvic balance and center of foot pressure

Samia Karkouri, Mohammed V University, Morocco

Sessions: Pediatrics | Pain Management | Biosimilars | Biologics | Drug Development | Nursing | Healthcare | Diabetes

Session Introduction

Title: Paracetamol (acetaminophen) in pediatric pain management: What do we know today?

10:30-10:50 Rassa Pegahi, UPSA, France

Stephane Moniotte, Leuven University, Belgium

10:50-11:10

Title: Improving nursing competence and patient care through mock codes into the incision

Ericka Castilletti, Good Samaritan University Hospital, USA

Title: Comparison of the cytotoxic activity of IL-2, transfer factor extracted from colostrum, transfer

11:10-11:30 factor extracted egg yolk and human dialyzable leukocyte extracts

David Vollmer, 4Life Research, USA Ramon Simon-Lopez, Switzerland

Refreshments Break & Group Photo: 11:30-11:45

Workshop

Title: Management of adolescent idiopathic scoliosis

11:45-12:15 Samia Karkouri, Mohammed V University, Morocco

Leila Benzakour, PROTEOR MAROC, Morocco



Sessions to be continue...

12:15-12:35	Title: What is the real value of phase three trials in biosimilars assessment? Francois Xavier Frapaise, Biosimilars Consultant Paris, France
12:35-12:55	Title: Towards human fabrics: Ethical and regulatory issues Elena Salvaterra, ISOPROG-Somatolink EPFP Research Network, Italy
	Lunch Break: 12:55-13:45 @ Restaurant
	Special Sessions
13:45-14:30	Title: Biosimilar development: About puzzle pieces and where to find them (Exhibitor) Ulrich Mayer, Svar Life Science, Sweden
14:30-15:15	Title: mAbxience Success Story - Helping People Live Better (Sponsorship) Álvaro Camino, mAbxience Research S. L, Spain
Sessions: Gynecology Obsestrics and Women Health	
15:15-15:35	Title: Frequency of urinary tract infection in females with preterm labor Ayesha Qureshi, King Edward Medical University, UK
15:35-15:55	Title: Facilitators and barriers to contraception access and use for hispanic american adolescent women: An integrated review Lindsay M. Batek, University of Rochester School of Nursing, USA
15:55-16:15	Title: Classification of Type 2 diabetes incidence risk with their health behavior among the thirty to fifty aged korean adults: Latent class analysis using KNHANES (2016-2019) Roma Seol, College of Medicine Inje University, South Korea
	Networking & Refreshments Break: 16:15-16:30
	Virtual Presentation
16:30-16:50	Title: Innovations in biosimilars: Ensuring quality from a regulatory angle Luis Gerardo Alcala Carmona, Universidad Nacional Autonoma de Mexico, Mexico
16:50-17:10	Title: Optimizing soluble expression of an anti-VEGF biosimilar to <i>Brolucizumab</i> for the treatment of age-related macular degeneration Mohadeseh Haji Abdolvahab, Motamed Cancer Institute, Iran
17:10-17:30	Title: Trastuzumab biosimilar (Kanjinti) efficacy in breast cancer: Case report in Saudi Arabia Mohamed Abdel Raof Elsisi, Hayat National Hospitals, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Title: Sealing wax and bottles in bags—A paradigm shift in refined olive oil packaging: Preliminary 17:30-17:50 results

Nicola Mercanti, University of Pisa, Italy

Panel Discussions

Awards & Closing Ceremony

Bookmark your Dates

34th Annual European Pharma Congress

July 25-26, 2024 | Frankfurt, Germany

Website: https://europe.pharmaceuticalconferences.com/

30th International Conference on Advanced Clinical Research and Clinical Trials

August 08-09, 2024 | London, UK

Website: https://clinicalresearch.pharmaceuticalconferences.com/

18th European Biosimilars Congress

April 21-22, 2025 | Barcelona, Spain

Website: https://biosimilars-biologics.pharmaceuticalconferences.com/europe/